
EXPENSE BILLING  TOTAL 

Temporary Services
Arlene Rodriguez $14,199.99
Total $14,199.99

Special Magistrate Valuation Fee at 
$125/HR
Albert Leserra $5,170.84
David Taylor $0.00
Edgar Fleri $39,895.84
Edwin Barfield $11,295.83
John Robinson $23,124.99
Kelly Johnson $5,395.83
24 $26,462.50
Robert Sutte $48,820.83
Terrie Peltier $9,154.17
Thomas Riddle $40,950.02
Subtotal $210,270.85

Special Magistrate Tangible Fee at 
$125/HR
Edward Weinert $2,672.91
Mario de la Guardia $1,502.08
Jack West $125.00
Pamela Andrea $4,818.75
Subtotal $9,118.74

Draft VAB Detailed Expenses



Special Magistrate Homestead / 
Exemption /
Agricultural Fee at $125/HR
Mary Solik $620.83
Robert Borr $385.42
Karen Wonsetler $4,775.00
Thomas Tukdarian $4,343.75
Todd Hoepker $0.00
Subtotal $10,125.00
Total of Special Magistrate Fees $229,514.59

VAB Staff Expenses
Anissa Mercado
Keondra Lofton
Natasha Ramirez
Total Staff Expenses

VAB Attorney

Aaron Thalwitzer
Total VAB Attorney

$10,593.46

$34,258.36
$34,258.36
$21,152.40

$92,115.27

$10,593.46



$68,556.92

$332.42
$19,590.00

$612.00
$20,534.42

$252.00

$157.75
$187.00
$241.25
$850.00

$1,688.00

Hearing Site Lease

Supplies / Equipment
Office Supplies / Copier Maintenance 
Axia Software Licensing / Support 
VeriClock
Total

Advertising Notices
Special Magistrate Solicitation Notice 
of Hearings - 
Exempt/Classifications/Valuation 
Notice of Hearing - Final Meeting 
Notice of Hearing - Final Meeting 
Notice of Tax Impact
Total

Total Expenses $437,202.65


	Detailed Expenses



