## **Draft VAB Detailed Expenses**

EXPENSE	BILLING	TOTAL
Temporary Services		
Arlene Rodriguez	\$14,199.99	
Total		\$14,199.99
0		
Special Magistrate Valuation Fee at		
\$125/HR	<b>#5.470.04</b>	
Albert Leserra	\$5,170.84	
David Taylor	\$0.00	
Edgar Fleri	\$39,895.84	
Edwin Barfield	\$11,295.83	
John Robinson	\$23,124.99	
Kelly Johnson	\$5,395.83	
24	\$26,462.50	
Robert Sutte	\$48,820.83	
Terrie Peltier	\$9,154.17	
Thomas Riddle	\$40,950.02	
Subtotal	\$210,270.85	
Special Magistrate Tangible Fee at		
\$125/HR		
Edward Weinert	\$2,672.91	
Mario de la Guardia	\$1,502.08	
Jack West	\$125.00	
Pamela Andrea	\$4,818.75	
Subtotal	\$ <b>9,118.74</b>	
Oubtotal	φ3,110.74	

Special Magistrate Homestead /		
Exemption /		
Agricultural Fee at \$125/HR		
Mary Solik	\$620.83	
Robert Borr	\$385.42	
Karen Wonsetler	\$4,775.00	
Thomas Tukdarian	\$4,343.75	
Todd Hoepker Subtotal Total of Special Magistrate Fees	\$0.00 <b>\$10,125.00</b>	
		\$229,514.59
VAD 00 % E		
VAB Staff Expenses Anissa Mercado	\$34,258.36	
Keondra Lofton	\$34,258.36	
Natasha Ramirez	• •	
Total Staff Expenses	\$21,152.40	<b>*</b> · · <b>-</b>
Total Stall Expenses		\$92,115.27
VAB Attorney		
Aaron Thalwitzer	\$10,593.46	\$40 E02 40
Total VAB Attorney		\$10,593.46

**Total VAB Attorney** 

Hearing Site Lease		\$68,556.92
Supplies / Equipment Office Supplies / Copier Maintenance Axia Software Licensing / Support VeriClock Total	\$332.42 \$19,590.00 \$612.00	\$20,534.42
Advertising Notices Special Magistrate Solicitation Notice of Hearings - Exempt/Classifications/Valuation Notice of Hearing - Final Meeting Notice of Hearing - Final Meeting Notice of Tax Impact Total	\$252.00 \$157.75 \$187.00 \$241.25 \$850.00	\$1,688.00
Total Expenses		\$437,202.65